
Jan 26 Budget Jul '25 - Jan 26 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Income
40000 INCOME

40100 Assessments 0.00 78,393.00 0.00 548,750.00 940,714.00

Total 40000 INCOME 0.00 78,393.00 0.00 548,750.00 940,714.00

45000 SUBVENTIONS
45017 Subventions 22/23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
45018 Subventions 23/24 0.00 27,883.00 253,452.00 195,171.00 334,576.00
45019 Subventions 24/25 0.00 18,854.00 0.00 131,984.00 226,254.00

Total 45000 SUBVENTIONS 0.00 46,737.00 253,452.00 327,155.00 560,830.00

47000 SPECIAL PROJECTS
47165 BO-24-1 17,225.54 54,000.00 193,357.76 378,000.00 648,000.00
47175 Proj BO-17 (Camp5) 0.00 71,250.00 338,294.53 498,750.00 855,000.00
47195 BO-19-1 7,189.10 17,438.00 53,913.56 122,063.00 209,250.00
47518 BO-18-1 5YP 0.00 3,922.37

Total 47000 SPECIAL PROJEC... 24,414.64 142,688.00 589,488.22 998,813.00 1,712,250.00

47815 CAL OES FEMA 0.00 2,497.00 0.00 17,477.00 29,962.00
49100 Other Income

49200 Interest County 1,648.00 458.00 6,353.00 3,208.00 5,500.00

Total 49100 Other Income 1,648.00 458.00 6,353.00 3,208.00 5,500.00

Total Income 26,062.64 270,773.00 849,293.22 1,895,403.00 3,249,256.00

Gross Profit 26,062.64 270,773.00 849,293.22 1,895,403.00 3,249,256.00

Expense
50000 G&A

50100 Accounting/Auditing Fees 0.00 1,000.00 7,663.00 7,000.00 12,000.00
50102 Bank Services Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50110 Fuel & Oil 0.00 100.00 1,051.85 700.00 1,200.00
50121 Dues 0.00 212.00 2,528.00 1,484.00 2,544.00
50140 Engineering - Routine 0.00 84.00 0.00 588.00 1,008.00
50150 Insurance 0.00 3,041.00 0.00 21,286.00 36,491.00
50155 Equipment Rental Supp... 0.00 1,500.00 22,340.39 10,500.00 18,000.00
50160 Legal/Administration 0.00 3,850.00 30,362.80 26,946.00 46,192.00
50170 Levee Maintenance-Non... 0.00 200.00 0.00 1,400.00 2,400.00
50180 Pump Maintenance 0.00 2,500.00 96,012.93 17,500.00 30,000.00
50181 Water Supply 0.00 21,665.00 8,007.44 151,665.00 260,000.00
50182 Marine Access 0.00 166.00 0.00 1,166.00 2,000.00
50185 Other Maintenance 0.00 1,680.00 5,724.92 11,760.00 20,160.00
50190 Canal Maintenance 0.00 4,400.00 30,883.75 30,800.00 52,800.00
50211 Security Services 110.00 1,500.00 770.00 10,500.00 18,000.00
50212 Utilities 0.00 11,857.00 47,551.97 83,002.00 142,288.00
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50213 Water Right Fee 0.00 350.00 4,538.85 2,450.00 4,200.00
50220 Pipes & Crossings 0.00 3,042.00 75,291.34 21,294.00 36,504.00
50330 Vegetation Control 0.00 1,000.00 36,143.34 7,000.00 12,000.00
50400 Miscellaneous 0.00 417.00 2,100.60 2,919.00 5,004.00
50401 Meals and Entertainment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50402 Mileage 0.00 620.00 0.00 4,340.00 7,440.00
50403 Office Supplies 88.59 50.00 621.26 350.00 600.00
50406 Publications 0.00 17.00 0.00 119.00 204.00
50410 Parts, Tools & Supplies 0.00 84.00 0.00 588.00 1,008.00
50411 Storage 0.00 36.00 180.00 252.00 432.00
50425 Emergency Standby Eq... 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 7,000.00 12,000.00
50500 Payroll Account

50501 Payroll G&A 618.25 834.00 3,486.94 5,838.00 10,008.00
50503 Payroll Taxes 62.13 100.00 370.50 700.00 1,200.00
50504 Worker's Comp 46.11 40.00 163.59 280.00 480.00

Total 50500 Payroll Account 726.49 974.00 4,021.03 6,818.00 11,688.00

Total 50000 G&A 925.08 61,345.00 375,793.47 429,427.00 736,163.00

55000 SUBVENTIONS
55110 Toe Ditch Cleaning 0.00 3,300.00 58,717.44 23,100.00 39,600.00
55140 Engineering Serv 0.00 3,500.00 10,331.25 24,500.00 42,000.00
55150 Equipment Rental 0.00 100.00 0.00 700.00 1,200.00
55155 Equipment Rental Supp... 0.00 1,875.00 19,084.56 13,129.00 22,504.00
55180 Levee Patrol 0.00 2,084.00 14,948.29 14,588.00 25,008.00
55190 Levee Maintenance 0.00 2,084.00 13,042.02 14,588.00 25,008.00
55220 Pipes & Drain Crossings 0.00 250.00 0.00 1,750.00 3,000.00
55270 Roadway Maintenance 0.00 1,000.00 2,506.46 7,000.00 12,000.00
55280 Erosion Repair 0.00 4,000.00 14,664.51 28,000.00 48,000.00
55320 Pest Control 0.00 25.00 0.00 175.00 300.00
55330 Vegetation Control 0.00 5,000.00 75,957.37 35,000.00 60,000.00
55340 Miscellaneous 0.00 84.00 -70.00 588.00 1,008.00
55402 Mileage 598.50 1,000.00 3,146.50 7,000.00 12,000.00
55410 Parts, Tools and Supplies 0.00 84.00 0.00 588.00 1,008.00
55500 Payroll Acct

55501 Payroll Subventions 8,400.13 7,763.00 82,628.21 54,341.00 93,156.00
55502 Payroll Services 0.00 100.00
55503 Payroll Taxes 844.23 932.00 6,522.67 6,524.00 11,184.00
55504 Work's Comp 1,204.44 388.00 3,921.95 2,716.00 4,656.00

Total 55500 Payroll Acct 10,448.80 9,083.00 93,172.83 63,581.00 108,996.00

Total 55000 SUBVENTIONS 11,047.30 33,469.00 305,501.23 234,287.00 401,632.00

57000 SPECIAL PROJECTS
57175 BO-17-1 Engineering C... 0.00 83,333.00 356,099.47 583,333.00 1,000,000.00
57176 BO-17-1 Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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57178 BO-17-1 Pump Station 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
57219 BO-19-1 Engineering 0.00 4,167.00 57,971.57 29,167.00 50,000.00
57220 BO-19-1 Construction 0.00 16,667.00 0.00 116,667.00 200,000.00
57230 BO-24-1 Engineering 0.00 66,667.00 214,841.96 466,667.00 800,000.00

Total 57000 SPECIAL PROJEC... 0.00 170,834.00 628,913.00 1,195,834.00 2,050,000.00

59000 OTHER EXPENSES
59001 Interest on Reg Warrants 8,321.94 6,563.00 57,832.39 45,938.00 78,750.00

Total 59000 OTHER EXPENSES 8,321.94 6,563.00 57,832.39 45,938.00 78,750.00

Total Expense 20,294.32 272,211.00 1,368,040.09 1,905,486.00 3,266,545.00

Net Income 5,768.32 -1,438.00 -518,746.87 -10,083.00 -17,289.00
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